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SCANLAN®

M.D.™ Retractor System

Scan-Vu™ 
Radiolucent Arms  (Single-Use)

Interchangeable Retractor Arms
Five unique sizes to ensure proper patient fit.

Unique Patented  
Locking System
for a secure, reliable hold of 
interchangeable arms.

Two Rack Sizes
To allow proper patient fit.

M.D.™ Titanium  
Retractor Arms (Reuseable)

Designed for light weight, reliable retraction 
for open surgical procedures. 

Durability
Designed with the highest quality materials for 

reliability & longevity.
SCANLAN® M.D.™ RETRACTOR SYSTEM was developed in cooperation  
with Francis X. Moga, MD and Ginny Dixon, BSN, RN, CNOR, RNFA

Patent No. 10383613
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SCANLAN®

M.D.™ Retractor System

 

SCANLAN® 
M.D.™ Retractor System Size 1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   Set 8888-901

Cat. No. Description
Arm 

Length
Blade 
Depth

Blade 
Width

8008-903 M.D.™ Titanium Rack, 3” (76 mm) Spread

8008-911* SCANLAN® Scan-Vu™ Radiolucent Single-use Retractor Arms
Size 1 Left and Right (1 pair per sterile package)

1.8” 
(46 mm)

0.37” 
(9.5 mm)

0.5” 
(13 mm)8008-931R SCANLAN® M.D. Titanium Retractor Arm Size 1 Right Arm

8008-931L SCANLAN® M.D. Titanium Retractor Arm Size 1 Left Arm

SCANLAN® 
M.D.™ Retractor System Size 2  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   Set 8888-902

Cat. No. Description Length
Blade 
Depth

Blade 
Width

8008-903 M.D.™ Titanium Rack, 3” (76 mm) Spread

8008-912* SCANLAN® Scan-Vu™ Radiolucent Single-use Retractor Arms 
Size 2 Left and Right (1 pair per sterile package)

2.3”  
(58 mm)

0.63”  
(16 mm)

0.9”  
(23 mm)8008-932R SCANLAN® M.D. Titanium Retractor Arm, Size 2 Right Arm

8008-932L SCANLAN® M.D. Titanium Retractor Arm, Size 2 Left Arm
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SCANLAN®

M.D.™ Retractor System

SCANLAN® 
M.D.™ Retractor System Size 3  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   Set 8888-903

Cat. No. Description Length
Blade 
Depth

Blade 
Width

8008-905 M.D.™ Titanium Rack, 5” (127 mm) Spread

8008-913* SCANLAN® Scan-Vu™ Radiolucent Single-use Retractor Arms  
Size 3 Left and Right (1 pair per sterile package)

3.0”  
(76 mm)

0.87”  
(22 mm)

1.4”  
(36 mm)8008-933R SCANLAN® M.D. Titanium Retractor Arm, Size 3 Right Arm

8008-933L SCANLAN® M.D. Titanium Retractor Arm, Size 3 Left Arm

SCANLAN® 
M.D.™ Retractor System Size 4  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   Set 8888-904

Cat. No. Description Length
Blade 
Depth

Blade 
Width

8008-905 M.D.™ Titanium Rack, 5” (127 mm) Spread

8008-914* SCANLAN® Scan-Vu™ Radiolucent Single-use  Retractor Arms, Size 
4 Left and Right (1 pair per sterile package)

3.5”  
(89 mm)

1.14” 
(29 mm)

1.8” 
(45 mm)8008-934R SCANLAN® M.D. Titanium Retractor Arm, Size 4 Right Arm

8008-934L SCANLAN® M.D. Titanium Retractor Arm, Size 4 Left Arm

SCANLAN® 
M.D.™ Retractor System Size 5  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   Set 8888-905

Cat. No. Description Length
Blade 
Depth

Blade 
Width

8008-905 M.D.™ Titanium Rack, 5” (127 mm) Spread

8008-915* SCANLAN® Scan-Vu™ Radiolucent Single-use  Retractor Arms, Size 
5 Left and Right (1 pair per sterile package)

4.3”  
(109 mm)

1.38” 
(35 mm)

2.6” 
(67 mm)8008-935R SCANLAN® M.D. Titanium Retractor Arm, Size 5 Right Arm

8008-935L SCANLAN® M.D. Titanium Retractor Arm, Size 5 Left Arm
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SCANLAN®

M.D.™ Retractor System

SCANLAN® 
V.I.P.™ Sterilization Tray

Cat. No. Description Dimension

2151-03 Aluminum with Scan-Guard™ 17”x 10.5”x 1.88” 
(43.2 cm x 26.7 cm x 4.8 cm)

New tray designed to accomodate all size variations 
for quick selection based on patient size.
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SCANLAN®

M.D.™ Retractor System
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MK-B-MDRetractorSystem Rev. A

For more information 
or to place an order, 

please contact your local 
Scanlan representative, 

or call...

U.S. & Canada: 800-328-9458 
International: 651-298-0997

FAX: 651-298-0018
www.scanlaninternational.com


